Company

BSN Sports

Custom Ink

Die Hard Custom

Ruffneck Scarves

4imprint

Global Scarves

Sport Scarfs

Description Quantity

Customized: Navy &
White

Sportsman Rugby
Knit Scarf.
Customized Logo:
Navy & White

Classic Scarf:
Customized Logo:
Navy Blue & White

Traditional Knit
Scarves

Fringed Scarf
w/Stripes and
Embroirdered

100 =

Customized scarf 200 =

100-149 =
300-499 =

Customized Scarfs

100

100

100

100

100

Cost Per Item

$8.75
$7.50

$7.35
$6.60

$19.00

$15.65

$9.50

$9.75

$8.38

Other Cost Total Cost

N/A $1,900.00

Tax: $125.20 $1,690.20

None $950

Shipping: $105 $1,080.00

Freight: $29.84

Tax: $69.27 $935.11
$875.00

None $1,500.00

Shipping: $40.64  $775.64

Shipping: $121.92  $2,101.92

Delivery

Free Shipping
Three Weeks

Free Shipping
Two-Weeks by Aug
22.

Two-Three Weeks

10 business days

Three-Four Weeks
out

Mid-September

Photo

(f

(In gmail)
3 samples

Should have in
24-48 hours

(In photos)

Will receive by
friday-monday

(In gmail)
5 samples

Contact Person/Info

service@customink.com

Cory Miller:
support@diehardscarves.com

Kevin Littman:
kevin@ruffneckwear.com

Jason Rogers:
jrogers@4imprint.com

Bill Kristian:
bill@globalscarves.com

Linda:
Order@sportsscarf.com



