Company	Description	Quantity	Cost Per Item	Other Cost	Total Cost	Delivery	Photo	Contact Person/Info
BSN Sports	Customized: Navy & White	100	\$19.00	N/A	\$1,900.00	Free Shipping Three Weeks		
Custom Ink	Sportsman Rugby Knit Scarf. Customized Logo: Navy & White	100	\$15.65	Tax: \$125.20	\$1,690.20	Free Shipping Two-Weeks by Aug 22.	CHAN	service@customink.com
Die Hard Custom	Classic Scarf: Customized Logo: Navy Blue & White	100	\$9.50	None	\$950	Two-Three Weeks	(In gmail) 3 samples	Cory Miller: support@diehardscarves.com
Ruffneck Scarves	Traditional Knit Scarves	100	\$9.75	Shipping: \$105	\$1,080.00		Should have in 24-48 hours	Kevin Littman: kevin@ruffneckwear.com
4imprint	Fringed Scarf w/Stripes and Embroirdered	100	\$8.38	Freight: \$29.84 Tax: \$69.27	\$935.11	10 business days	(In photos)	Jason Rogers: jrogers@4imprint.com
Global Scarves	Customized scarf	100 = 200 =	\$8.75 \$7.50	None	\$875.00 \$1,500.00	Three-Four Weeks out	Will receive by friday-monday	Bill Kristian: bill@globalscarves.com
Sport Scarfs	Customized Scarfs	100-149 = 300-499 =	\$7.35 \$6.60	Shipping: \$40.64 Shipping: \$121.92	\$775.64 \$2,101.92	Mid-September	(In gmail) 5 samples	Linda: Order@sportsscarf.com